62046200 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 -1,499.40 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

37  -  A-line Dresses 62041200 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 -1,379.40 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

40.00 96,460.00 -57,876.00 964.60 964.60 0.00

Sub Total : 96460

ItemDiscount : -57876

TaxAmount : 1929.2
Bill Amount : 40513.2

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen And Paisa  Twenty Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No